

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3906/2008

RAJAT CHANDRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ahanthem Henry, Adv.
for Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kr. Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay of 8 days in filing the process fee is condoned.
Issue notice at the earliest, as per earlier order.
List the matter on 27th November, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar