

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.22609-22610/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2007 in WP No.1346/2001 & RA No.28979/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF U.P. AT LUCKNOW)

GOPAL CHANDRA SINHA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent, stay/direction and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 3906 of 2008
(With application for direction and office report)

Date:16/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Krishna,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Subodh Markandeya,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Yatish Mohan,Adv.
Ms. Vinita Mohan,adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

SLP(C) Nos.Nos.22609-22610/2007 contd...

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on 19th
January, 2011 (non-misc. day).

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER